
 

 

  

School Term Dates  
 
Autumn Term 2023 
Monday 4th September to 
Friday 27th October  
 
Monday 6th November to 
Friday 22nd December 
 
Spring Term 2024 
Monday 8th January to 
Friday 16th February 
 
Monday 26th February to 
Thursday 28th March   
 
Summer Term 2024  
Monday 15th April to 
Friday 24th May 
 
Monday 3rd June to  
Tuesday 23rd July  
 
INSET and Closure Days 
Monday 4th September 
Friday 28th June 
Monday 1st July  
Monday 22nd July  
Tuesday 23rd July  

 
Friday 29th March – Good Friday  
Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday 

 
 
 
 

 

 

These are the key dates so far. 

If we must change any dates, 

we will notify you as soon as 

possible. Exact times will be 

issued with reminders and we 

will inform you of all other 

events as soon as we become 

aware of them.   

 

To keep to date with all the 
latest information visit the 
school website or join 
ClassDojo.  

www.tpna.org.uk  

The dates in this planner 

are subject to change. 

 
 
Tupton Primary & Nursery Academy  
Queen Victoria Road 
Tupton 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire  
S42 6DY 
 
Tel: 01246 862191 
email: enquiries@tpna.org.uk 
 
Headteacher: Miss Katherine Richards  
Deputy Head: Mrs Linda Shepherd 

 

 
 

YEAR PLANNER 
 

September 2023 –  

July 2024  

http://tupton.derbyshire.sch.uk/


 

 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

September  
4 INSET Day 1 
5 Start of Autumn Term 1 
 
October 
10 Individual& family photos  
27 End of Term 1 
 
November  
6 Start of Autumn Term 2 
7-8 Parents Evenings 
13-17 Anti Bullying Week  
17 Children in Need 
29 Book Fair 
 
December 
8 Christmas Jumper Day  
19 Christmas Dinner Day  
22  End of Term 2 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Spring Term 2024 

 
January  
8 Start of Spring Term 3  
 
February  
5-11 Children’s Mental Health Week   
6 Safer Internet Day  
16 End of Spring Term 3  
26 Start of Spring Term 4  
 
March 
7 World Book Day  
8-17 British Science Week 
26-27 Parents Evening 
28 Easter Bonnet Parade  
28 End of Spring Term 4 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Summer Term 2024 

 
April 
15 Start of Summer Term 5 
17-19 Y5 Residential  
 
May 
6 School Closed -Bank Holiday 
13 Year 6 Statutory Test Week 
24 End of Summer Term 5 
 
June 
3 Start of Summer Term 6  
3 Y4 Multiplication Screening Week 
10 Y1 Phonics Screening  
14 Book Fair  
20-21 Y4 Residential  
28 INSET Day  
 
July 
1 INSET Day  
2 Sports Day  
8 Reports to Parents  
15-17 Y6 Residential  
18 Y6 Leavers’ Assembly  
19 End of Summer Term 6 
22 INSET Day 
23  INSET Day 
 
The 2024-25 school year starts on 
Wednesday 4th September, which will 
be an Inset Day. School will open for 
children on Thursday 5th September.  

 
 

 


